
Onion Pakora 
Mix Veg Pakora 
Aloo Tikki Chaat 
Samosa Chaat 
Gobi Manchurian 
Chilli Paneer 
Gobi 65 
Paneer 65 
Veg Momos 

Bangalore Chicken Fry 
Chicken Lollipop 
Chicken Buffalo Wings 
Chicken Manchurian 
Chilli Chicken 
Chicken 65 
Chicken Momos 

60
70
80
80
80
85
80
85
90

80
80
85
80
80
85
90

80
90
100
100
105
115
105
115
125

110
120
130
130
135
140
135

110
120
130
130
135
140
135
140
150

130
145
155
160
155
160
165

Th
e C

urr
y H

ous
e Catering

Menu
VEGETARIAN
APPETIZER

NON-
VEGETARIAN
APPETIZER

SMALL
TRAY

SMALL
TRAY

MEDIUM
TRAY

MEDIUM
TRAY

LARGE
TRAY

LARGE
TRAY



Th
e C

urr
y H

ous
e

Aloo Gobi Masala 
Malai Kofta 
Dal Tadka 
Chana Masala
Kadai Paneer 
Kadai Mix 
Malabari Paneer 
Malabari Mix Veg 
Paneer Butter Masala 
Palak Paneer 
Paneer Tikka Masala 
Dal Makhani 

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

VEG
ENTREE

SMALL
TRAY

MEDIUM
TRAY

LARGE
TRAY

Goat Tikka Masala 
Goat Butter Masala 
Chicken Tikka Masala 
Butter Chicken 
Kadai Chicken 
Chicken Saag 
Chicken Roganjosh 
Chicken Vindaloo 
Chicken Korma 
Madras Chicken Curry 
Chicken Nadan Curry 
Lamb Tikka Masala 
Lamb Butter Masala 
Kadai Lamb 
Lamb Saag 
Lamb Roganjosh 
Lamb Vindaloo 
Lamb Korma 
Madras Lamb Curry 
Lamb Nadan Curry 
Madras Nadan Curry 

85
85
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

160
160
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

190
190
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190

NON-VEG
ENTREE

SMALL
TRAY

MEDIUM
TRAY

LARGE
TRAY



Th
e C

urr
y H

ous
e

Kadai Goat 
Goat Saag 
Goat Roganjosh 
Goat Vindaloo 
Goat Korma 
Madras Goat Curry 
Goat Nadan Curry 
Shrimp Tikka Masala 
Shrimp Butter Masala 
Kadai Shrimp 
Shrimp Saag 
Shrimp Roganjosh 
Shrimp Vindaloo 
Shrimp Korma 
Madras Shrimp Curry 
Shrimp Nadan Curry 
Salmon Tikka Masala 
Salmon Butter Masala 
Kadai Salmon 
Saag Salmon 
Salmon Roganjosh 
Salmon Vindaloo 
Salmon Korma 
Madras Salmon Curry 
Salmon Nadan Curry 
Coastal Fish Curry 

85
85
85
85
85
85
85
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
80

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
140

190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
165

SMALL
TRAY

MEDIUM
TRAY

LARGE
TRAY

NON-VEG ENTREE
CONTINUED

Vegetable Biryani
Paneer Biryani 
Egg Biryani 
Chicken Biryani 
Lamb Biryani 
Shrimp Biryani 
Goat Biryani 

60
65
65
80
90
90
100

90
100
100
120
130
130
140

130
150
140
160
180
175
180

BIRYANI SMALL
TRAY

MEDIUM
TRAY

LARGE
TRAY



Th
e C

urr
y H

ous
e

Plain Naan
Butter Naan
Garlic Naan
Rose Mary Naan
Cheese Naan
Kashmiri Naan
Onion Kulcha
Paneer Kulcha
Kerlala Porotta
Appam

Gulab Jamun
Ras Malai

Lassi
Chai
Coffee

2.5
2.5
3
3

3.5
3

3.5
4
2
2

1 / piece
1 / piece

40 Per Gallon
45 Per Gallon
45 Per Gallon

BREADS

DESSERTS

BEVEARAGE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

Veg Noodles 
Veg Fried Rice 
Egg Noodles 
Egg Fried Rice 
Chicken Noodles 
Chicken Fried Rice 
Mix Noodles 
Mix Fried Rice 

55
65
65
65
70
70
75
75

75
75
85
85
90
90
95
95

110
110
130
130
140
140
160
160

INDO-
CHINESE

SMALL
TRAY

MEDIUM
TRAY

LARGE
TRAY

281-446-0314 / +1 (346) 600-1087
thehumblecurryhouse@gmail.com
thehumblecurryhouse.com
202 Farm to Market 1960 Bypass Road
East, Humble, TX 77338

https://thehumblecurryhouse.com/?utm_source=chatgpt.com
https://thehumblecurryhouse.com/?utm_source=chatgpt.com
https://thehumblecurryhouse.com/?utm_source=chatgpt.com

